
Utilization Status of the Labor Funds（2015 up to the end of June） 

The overall asset under management of the Labor Funds is NTD2.8041 trillion by 

June, 2015, including 1.3909 trillion of the Labor Pension Fund, 642.0 billion of the 

Labor Retirement Fund, 648.9 billion of the Labor Insurance Fund, 100.5 billion of 

the Employment Insurance Fund, 10.8 billion of the Occupation Incidents Protection 

Fund and 10.7 billion of the Arrear Wage Payment Fund. 2015 up to the end of June, 

the overall Labor Funds earned 19.24 billion after marked to market. The return of the 

Labor Pension Fund, the Labor Retirement Fund, the Labor Insurance Fund, the 

Employment Insurance Fund, the Occupation Incidents Protection Fund and the 

Arrear Wage Payment Fund were 0.51%, 1.13%, 0.81%, 0.58%, 0.48% and 1.44% 

respectively. 

   Status of the Funds Utilization of Bureau of Labor Funds 

 June 30,2015     

Funds 
Fund Utilization 

Balance 
（Unit: NT$ million） 

 Overall Performance 

Return 

（Unit: NT$ million） 
Yield Rate 

Labor Pension Fund  ( The 

New Fund ) 
1,390,934  6,816  0.51% 

Labor Retirement Fund  ( The 

Old Fund ) 
642,036  6,665  1.13% 

Subtotal (The New Fund and 

the old Fund) 
2,032,970 13,481 0.70% 

Labor Insurance Fund 648,989  4,983  0.81% 

Employment Insurance Fund 100,515  576  0.58% 

Occupation Incidents 

Protection Fund 
10,866  53  0.48% 

Arrear Wage Payment Fund 10,796  149  1.44% 

Sum of Labor Funds 2,804,136  19,242  0.72% 

National Pension Insurance 

Fund 
211,849 2,625  1.37% 

Total Assets under 

Management 
3,015,985 21,867  0.76% 

 


